
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
2 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) NACHO MONEY HONEY 14.292 1D 1 448$         
6 JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 14.400 1D 2 336$         
8 LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA (14399) MONEY RED FAME 14.470 1D 3 224$         

36 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) COMING IN HAUTE 14.518 1D 4 112$         
5 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN (10788) HOT DASHER ON FIRE 14.579 1D 5 -$          

33 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI A GIFT OF FRENCH FAME 14.784 1D 6 -$          
34 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 14.829 1D 7 -$          
26 DANI VOCELKA BUFFALO, MN THE GIRL ON FIREWATER 14.859 1D 8 -$          
35 SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 14.871 1D 9 -$          
11 DANIELLE KLOCKENGA SHEFFIELD, IL (18021) SHEZA SMOKIN YOU 15.064 1D 10 -$          
16 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN ROYAL SERENA CAT 15.087 1D 11 -$          
1 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI JAZZ UP THE SUN 15.148 1D 12 -$          

12 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI (14852) SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.269 1D 13 -$          
23 ALANA CAIN HIXTON, WI HIGH BROW GEORGY GAL 15.275 1D 14 -$          
20 MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI SLY DOG 15.455 2D 1 298$         
37 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR PRETTY LIL THING 15.493 2D 2 224$         
25 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 15.523 2D 3 149$         
31 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI CHICADOS DINKY DO 15.637 2D 4 75$            
27 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI (11665) HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.682 2D 5 -$          
7 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 15.707 2D 6 -$          

14 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 15.745 2D 7 -$          
3 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 15.856 2D 8 -$          

21 ALYSHIA CERMAK BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 15.928 2D 9 -$          
30 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 16.134 2D 10 -$          
15 SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 16.345 2D 11 -$          
13 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANNAGOFAST 16.504 2D 12 -$          
4 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) HIGH DASHER DOC 16.817 2D 13 -$          

17 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI BS RACIN FREE FOLLY 19.445 2D 14 -$          
18 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN (3663) SC DONT JUDGE ME 914.298 -$          
9 KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 914.629 -$          

28 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 915.493 -$          
24 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN A FINE FRENCHMAN 915.796 -$          
10 TANYA BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 916.144 -$          
19 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI TINYS MISTRESS 917.617 -$          
22 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI FAMOUS FRENCH ARROW 999.999 -$          
29 LACEY HOLCOMB CASHTON, WI MC SMART MISTER 999.999 -$          
32 KATE HEBGEN PONCA, NE QT FAMOUS EPIC PIE 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
18 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN (3663) SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.011 1D 1 448$         
36 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) COMING IN HAUTE 14.446 1D 2 336$         
9 KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 14.465 1D 3 224$         

16 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN ROYAL SERENA CAT 14.488 1D 4 112$         
6 JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 14.677 1D 5 -$          
2 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) NACHO MONEY HONEY 14.740 1D 6 -$          

37 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR PRETTY LIL THING 14.840 1D 7 -$          
33 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI A GIFT OF FRENCH FAME 14.851 1D 8 -$          
26 DANI VOCELKA BUFFALO, MN THE GIRL ON FIREWATER 14.869 1D 9 -$          
34 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 14.899 1D 10 -$          
21 ALYSHIA CERMAK BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.904 1D 11 -$          
12 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI (14852) SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.007 1D 12 -$          
25 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 15.166 2D 1 298$         
28 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 15.289 2D 2 224$         
31 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI CHICADOS DINKY DO 15.490 2D 3 149$         
11 DANIELLE KLOCKENGA SHEFFIELD, IL (18021) SHEZA SMOKIN YOU 15.494 2D 4 75$            
15 SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 15.576 2D 5 -$          
10 TANYA BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 15.623 2D 6 -$          
5 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN (10788) HOT DASHER ON FIRE 15.672 2D 7 -$          

29 LACEY HOLCOMB CASHTON, WI MC SMART MISTER 15.735 2D 8 -$          
30 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 15.770 2D 9 -$          
19 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI TINYS MISTRESS 15.927 2D 10 -$          

FUTURITY 1ST GO - 37 ENTRIES - $1,865 PAYOUT

FUTURITY 2ND GO - 37 ENTRIES - $1,865 PAYOUT

WISCO RALLY - AUGUST 27-29th 2021



4 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) HIGH DASHER DOC 15.984 2D 11 -$          
14 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 16.126 2D 12 -$          
27 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI (11665) HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 16.211 2D 13 -$          
7 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 16.215 2D 14 -$          
1 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI JAZZ UP THE SUN 16.244 2D 15 -$          
3 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 16.396 2D 16 -$          

24 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN A FINE FRENCHMAN 16.611 2D 17 -$          
20 MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI SLY DOG 17.828 2D 18 -$          
17 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI BS RACIN FREE FOLLY 20.856 2D 19 -$          
35 SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 914.516 -$          
8 LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA (14399) MONEY RED FAME 914.555 -$          

23 ALANA CAIN HIXTON, WI HIGH BROW GEORGY GAL 915.493 -$          
32 KATE HEBGEN PONCA, NE QT FAMOUS EPIC PIE 999.999 -$          
22 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI FAMOUS FRENCH ARROW 999.999 -$          
13 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANNAGOFAST 999.999 -$          

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name AVERAGE TIME Division Placing Earnings
36 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) COMING IN HAUTE 28.964 1D 1 597$         
2 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN (10215) NACHO MONEY HONEY 29.032 1D 2 448$         
6 JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 29.077 1D 3 298$         

16 SOPHIA HILLMANN COKATO, MN ROYAL SERENA CAT 29.575 1D 4 149$         
33 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI A GIFT OF FRENCH FAME 29.635 1D 5 -$          
34 PAYTON JACQUES BUFFALO, MN WATCH OUT OR ELSA 29.728 1D 6 -$          
26 DANI VOCELKA BUFFALO, MN THE GIRL ON FIREWATER 29.728 1D 6 -$          
5 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN (10788) HOT DASHER ON FIRE 30.251 1D 8 -$          

12 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI (14852) SHES A FIREFIGHTER 30.276 1D 9 -$          
37 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR PRETTY LIL THING 30.333 1D 10 -$          
11 DANIELLE KLOCKENGA SHEFFIELD, IL (18021) SHEZA SMOKIN YOU 30.558 1D 11 -$          
25 AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 30.689 1D 12 -$          
21 ALYSHIA CERMAK BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 30.832 1D 13 -$          
31 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI CHICADOS DINKY DO 31.127 2D 1 398$         
1 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI JAZZ UP THE SUN 31.392 2D 2 298$         

14 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 31.871 2D 3 199$         
27 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI (11665) HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 31.893 2D 4 99$            
30 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 31.904 2D 5 -$          
15 SARAH SLINGER NORTHFIELD, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 31.921 2D 6 -$          
7 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOONS 31.922 2D 7 -$          
3 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 32.252 2D 8 -$          
4 ASHLEY LARSON MONDOVI, WI (18160) HIGH DASHER DOC 32.801 2D 9 -$          

20 MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI SLY DOG 33.283 2D 10 -$          
17 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI BS RACIN FREE FOLLY 40.301 2D 11 -$          
18 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN (3663) SC DONT JUDGE ME 928.309 -$          
8 LISA LUTHER FONTANELLE, IA (14399) MONEY RED FAME 929.025 2D 13 -$          
9 KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 929.094 -$          

35 SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 929.387 2D 15 -$          
23 ALANA CAIN HIXTON, WI HIGH BROW GEORGY GAL 930.768 2D 16 -$          
28 STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI (8244) HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 930.782 -$          
10 TANYA BRIGGS ST CHARLES, MN WHISKEY MAKES ME EZ 931.767 -$          
24 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN A FINE FRENCHMAN 932.407 -$          
19 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI TINYS MISTRESS 933.544 -$          
29 LACEY HOLCOMB CASHTON, WI MC SMART MISTER 1015.734 -$          
13 JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANNAGOFAST 1016.503 2D 22 -$          
22 JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI FAMOUS FRENCH ARROW 1999.998 -$          
32 KATE HEBGEN PONCA, NE QT FAMOUS EPIC PIE 1999.998 -$          

FUTURITY AVERAGE - 37 ENTRIES - $2,487 PAYOUT


